附件2
2023年企业月用水情况统计表
企业名称（盖章）：
	水源
	累计
（万m³）
	月用水量（万m³）

	
	
	1月
	2月
	3月
	4月
	5月
	6月
	7月
	8月
	9月
	10月
	11月
	12月

	黄河水
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	地下水
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	当地地表水
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	非常规水
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合计
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


填报人                        审核人                      联系电话                          日期                          
备注：用水企业填写每月净用水量，供水企业填写每月取水水量。
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